
Pos 

 

GTS4 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

414 

62 

31 

826 

73 

66 

88 

24 

93f 

88f 

496 

1 

29 

34 

Name 

Darrell Troester 

Mckay Snow 

David  Lockwood 

Makes & Models Racing 

George Smith 

MICHAEL EIFLING 

Bob Evans 

J.R. Smith 

Frank Gannett 

David Jones 

Air Power 1 L Long 

Jeff Kearl 

Greg Warnock 

CA Sport 

Class 

GTS4 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

13 

13 

3 

13 

13 

9 

12 

11 

11 

13 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

46.073 

10 Laps 

33.470 

4 Laps 

6.686 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

22:07.391 

21:46.819 

22:32.892 

7:51.567 

22:46.134 

23:19.604 

16:49.793 

22:53.481 

22:23.474 

22:30.160 

22:32.659 

22:12.834 

22:45.670 

22:48.990 

Best Tm 

1:40.648 

1:31.330 

1:34.286 

1:52.198 

1:36.989 

1:39.018 

1:37.233 

1:43.465 

1:50.517 

1:51.341 

1:35.368 

1:40.869 

1:42.443 

1:43.402 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

Smith Marketing Services 

JDP Motorsports 

Tire-Logos.com 

Ford performance school 

Ford Racing School 

AIr Power Racing 

Stance 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/23/2016 9:30:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

45.840 

Avg. Speed 

78.787 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.330 

Best Speed 

86.718 

Best Lap by 

62 - Mckay Snow 

 

NASA Utah - UMC East - May 2016 

Thunder Sunday 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 15:27:21 

UMC East 2.200 miles 

5/22/2016 15:05 


