SA Uta	ah - UM	1C East - May 2016		Sorted on Laps					
Thunder Sunday Thunder Race						UMC East 2.200 miles			
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor	
GTS4									
1	414	Darrell Troester	GTS4	12		22:07.391	1:40.648		
GTSU									
1	62	Mckay Snow	GTSU	13		21:46.819	1:31.330		
2	31	David Lockwood	GTSU	13	46.073	22:32.892	1:34.286		
3	826	Makes & Models Racing	GTSU	3	10 Laps	7:51.567	1:52.198		
Super T	ouring 1								
1	73	George Smith	Super Touring 1	13		22:46.134	1:36.989	Smith Marketing Services	
2	66	MICHAEL EIFLING	Super Touring 1	13	33.470	23:19.604	1:39.018	JDP Motorsports	
3	88	Bob Evans	Super Touring 1	9	4 Laps	16:49.793	1:37.233	Tire-Logos.com	
Super T	ouring 2								
1	24	J.R. Smith	Super Touring 2	12		22:53.481	1:43.465		
Super T	ouring 3								
1	93f	Frank Gannett	Super Touring 3	11		22:23.474	1:50.517	Ford performance school	
2	88f	David Jones	Super Touring 3	11	6.686	22:30.160	1:51.341	Ford Racing School	
Super U	Jnlimited								
1	496	Air Power 1 L Long	Super Unlimited	13		22:32.659	1:35.368	AIr Power Racing	
2	1	Jeff Kearl	Super Unlimited	12	1 Lap	22:12.834	1:40.869	Stance	
3	29	Greg Warnock	Super Unlimited	12	1 Lap	22:45.670	1:42.443		
4	34	CA Sport	Super Unlimited	12	1 Lap	22:48.990	1:43.402		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
45.840	78.787	1:31.330	86.718	62 - Mckay Snow	
Chief of Timing & Sco	ring				Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: Utah Motorsports Campus

Printed: 5/23/2016 9:30:13 AM